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Red Division

JAXX

No Pants Allowed

Loud & Stroud

GO BIG OR GO HOME

Blue Division

AngryLittleEIfD13
Spearmint Rhinos D
BeerBones
Christopher's Crusaders

White Division

Jakes Jukers
Donneybrook6
He Hate Me D31
TT200

Total Points

TT200

Jakes Jukers
AngryLittleEIfD13

He Hate Me D31

No Pants Allowed
Spearmint Rhinos D
JAXX

Donneybrook6

GO BIG OR GO HOME
Loud & Stroud
BeerBones
Christopher's Crusaders
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393.00
383.20
361.45
350.45
337.55
319.40
313.30
310.40
278.80
262.85
252.80
236.45
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
2-0
0-2
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
244.90
209.65
194.70
192.95

PF
263.20
249.20
182.20
169.60

PF
285.25
231.25
230.10
269.15
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PA
200.65
207.55
201.95
232.05

PA
203.55
148.25
304.45
207.95

PA
190.20
271.20
283.20
271.15

PTS
313.30
337.55
262.85
278.80

PTS
361.45
319.40
252.80
236.45

PTS
383.20
310.40
350.45
393.00
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